96www.harwin.com
M40-600/620 Connectors Specification
1.0m
m
 (.039") PITCH
	Materials
Mouldings:	� High Temp Thermoplastic,
UL94V-0

IT
CH
HOW TO ORDER
Male
Female
Calculation
A B + 7.1
B (Total No. Of Contacts – 3) / 2
C B + 4.1
D 1.0mm for 9, 15, 21, 25 way; otherwise 0.80mm
E 1.84mm for 9, 15, 21, 25 way; otherwise 3.00mm
Recommended PC Board Pattern
Recommended PC Board Pattern
Finish
46 Tin
Total No. Of Contacts
09, 15, 21, 25, 31, 41, 51
M40  -  6  X  0  XX  XX  X
Gender
0 Male
2 Female
Series code
PACKAGING
Blank Loose
R Tape & Reeled
Ø1.20
C
3.30
D
5.60
A
B
B + 1
1.00
0.40
4.20
B
B+1
1.00
0.70
C 1.95
1.30
3.40
6.00
E
Ø1.30
B
B+1
1.00
0.70
C 1.95
1.30
3.40
6.00
E
Ø1.30
A
B
1.00
B + 1
0.40
4.20